
1. Planning and scheduling academic, cultural and sports events in school

2.  Planning and execution of  community related events

3. Building teams and helping them to participate

4. Involvement in preparatory arrangements

5. Executing/conducting the event

Sl. 

No.

Events Nature of events Duration 

with dates

Number of 

students 

participated

Academic All

Guidance on Career Information All

Allucation Competion All

Debate All

Constituition Day Celebration All

World Environment Day All

Women Equality Day All

Cultural: All

Teacher's day All

Hindi Diwas Celebration All

Frersher's Party All

Farewell Function All

Teacher's Day All

Marathi Day All

Christimas and New year Celebration All

Holi celebration All

Gandhi Jayanti All

Children's Day All

International women's Day All

Farewell Function All

Dusshera Celebration All

Diwali Celeberation All

Christmas and New year Celebration All

Annual Cultural Cay Celebration All

Celebration of Makar Sankranti All

Sports Activities All

2.4.6 Students develop competence to organize academic, cultural, sports and community related events 

through

1

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21                               

2021-22

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21                               

2021-22

Planning and 

scheduling academic, 

cultural and sports 

events 



Indoor Sports Event All

Games event - All

Rally on Swachh Bharat Abhiyan All

Street Play All

World No Tobacco Day All

World Environment Day All

Anti-Corruption campaign All

Rally “ Right To Vote" All

Skit competition All

Folk Dance competition All

Rangoli Competition All

Mehandi Competition All

World Environment Day All

National Sports Day All

Teacher's Day All

Hindi Diwas All

Gandhi Jyanti Celebration All

Dusshera Celebration All

Diwali Celeberation All

Christmas and New year Celebration All

Games events All

Fresher's Party All

Farewell function All

International women's Day All

Orientation Programme All

International women's Day All

Alumni Meet All

Annual Cultural Days Celebration All

Annual Carnival All

Alumni Meet and farewell All

International Yoga Day All

Indepandence Day All

Orientation Programme All

Republic Day Celebration All

Sports Activities All

4

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21                               

2021-22

Involvement in 

preparatory 

arrangements

1

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21                               

2021-22

2

3

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21                               

2021-22

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21                               

2021-22

Planning and 

execution of  

community related 

events

Building teams and 

helping them to 

participate

Planning and 

scheduling academic, 

cultural and sports 

events 



Speech/Eluction Competition All

Rangoli Competition All

Mehandi Competition All

poetry Singing Competition All

Debate All

World Environment Day All

Women Equality Day All

International day of Girl Child All

Cultural: All

Teacher's day All

Hindi Diwas Celebration All

Frersher's Party All

Farewell Function All

Teacher's Day All

Christimas and New year Celebration All

Gandhi Jayanti All

Children's Day All

International women's Day All

Holi celebration All

 Dusshera Celebration All

Diwali Celeberation All

Birth and Death Anniversary of Great Leaders All

Celebration of Science Day All

Celebration of Math Day All

Celebration of Marathi Day All

Celebration of Makar Sankranti All

Sports Activities All

Sports Events: Indoor Games All

4

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21                               

2021-22

5

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21                               

2021-22

Executing / 

conducting the event

Involvement in 

preparatory 

arrangements


