## 2.4.6 Students develop competence to organize academic, cultural, sports and community related events through 1. Planning and scheduling academic, cultural and sports events in school

- 2. Planning and execution of community related events
- 3. Building teams and helping them to participate
- 4. Involvement in preparatory arrangements
- 5. Executing/conducting the event

Sl. No.	Events	Nature of events	Duration with dates	Number of students participated
	Planning and scheduling academic, cultural and sports events	Academic	2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21	All
		Guidance on Career Information		All
		Allucation Competion		All
		Debate		All
		Constituition Day Celebration	2021-22	All
		World Environment Day		All
		Women Equality Day		All
		Cultural:		All
		Teacher's day		All
		Hindi Diwas Celebration	1	All
		Frersher's Party		All
		Farewell Function	1	All
		Teacher's Day	2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22	All
		Marathi Day		All
1		Christimas and New year Celebration		All
		Holi celebration		All
		Gandhi Jayanti		All
		Children's Day		All
		International women's Day		All
		Farewell Function		All
		Dusshera Celebration		All
		Diwali Celeberation		All
		Christmas and New year Celebration		All
		Annual Cultural Cay Celebration		All
		Celebration of Makar Sankranti		All
		Sports Activities		All

		Indoor Sports Event	]	All
		Games event -		All
		Rally on Swachh Bharat Abhiyan		All
2	Planning and execution of community related events	Street Play	2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22	All
		World No Tobacco Day		All
		World Environment Day		All
		Anti-Corruption campaign		All
		Rally "Right To Vote"		All
		Skit competition		All
	Building teams and helping them to participate	Folk Dance competition		All
		Rangoli Competition	1	All
		Mehandi Competition	]	All
		World Environment Day		All
		National Sports Day		All
		Teacher's Day	2017-18	All
3		Hindi Diwas	2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22	All
		Gandhi Jyanti Celebration		All
		Dusshera Celebration		All
		Diwali Celeberation		All
		Christmas and New year Celebration		All
		Games events		All
		Fresher's Party		All
		Farewell function		All
		International women's Day		All
		Orientation Programme		All
	Involvement in preparatory arrangements	International women's Day	2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22	All
		Alumni Meet		All
		Annual Cultural Days Celebration		All
		Annual Carnival		All
		Alumni Meet and farewell		All
4		International Yoga Day		All
4		Indepandence Day		All
		Orientation Programme		All
		Republic Day Celebration		All
		Sports Activities		All

		Speech/Eluction Competition		All
		Rangoli Competition		All
		Mehandi Competition		All
		poetry Singing Competition		All
	Executing / conducting the event	Debate	2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22	All
		World Environment Day		All
		Women Equality Day		All
		International day of Girl Child		All
		Cultural:		All
		Teacher's day		All
		Hindi Diwas Celebration		All
		Frersher's Party		All
		Farewell Function		All
		Teacher's Day		All
		Christimas and New year Celebration		All
5		Gandhi Jayanti		All
٦		Children's Day		All
		International women's Day		All
		Holi celebration		All
		Dusshera Celebration		All
		Diwali Celeberation		All
		Birth and Death Anniversary of Great Leaders		All
		Celebration of Science Day		All
		Celebration of Math Day		All
		Celebration of Marathi Day	1	All
		Celebration of Makar Sankranti		All
		Sports Activities		All
		Sports Events: Indoor Games	1	All